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2/16/2020

Match Final

Sunday, February 16, 2020 1:17:20 PM Page 1 of 1

OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

1° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2020

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

ANGEL 30.37 23.93 31.04 25.82 27.15 138.311 1

VALDEZ 38.10 24.20 32.26 29.63 33.65 157.842 2

SILVER JACK 25.95 28.15 28.93 37.81 39.45 160.293 4

NAT WEST 37.45 45.06 35.11 29.26 38.13 185.014 7

TUKO RED 38.47 39.74 39.82 33.57 57.15 208.755 11

Category: Cowboy

THE JOKER 57.12 50.25 79.66 62.47 48.36 297.861 20

Category: Cattle Baron

AL LONG 26.86 27.85 36.15 35.16 33.57 159.591 3

Category: Elder Statesman

EL GRINTA 49.32 40.41 32.25 28.30 43.92 194.201 9

Category: Frontiersman

MAX MILLER 30.00 44.94 46.19 62.65 49.02 232.801 16

JUDGE ROY 40.86 38.77 56.87 74.54 47.17 258.212 18

MAGICIAN 84.80 57.72 60.63 56.12 80.74 340.013 23

Category: Gun Fighter

CODY WOLF 34.62 46.36 35.58 38.77 44.09 199.421 10

NEVADA RINO 68.30 58.13 90.72 58.93 52.74 328.822 21

DUKE MAC LEOD 88.40 74.72 78.36 50.56 88.52 380.563 24

Category: Senior

TUCO RAMIREZ 51.01 31.54 34.69 28.92 35.68 181.841 6

CHARLEY MCWAITE 35.09 33.36 53.01 35.95 34.36 191.772 8

PIT KARSON 41.96 47.64 37.95 35.32 48.41 211.283 12

MARSHAL STEVEN GARD 57.00 44.84 37.14 38.45 52.95 230.384 14

TIGER JACK 45.64 56.95 53.61 43.37 54.65 254.225 17

DOC SHORTY 55.22 60.79 61.62 48.10 69.87 295.606 19

TEXAS JACK 74.19 83.91 52.61 67.88 58.09 336.687 22

Category: Silver Senior

LITTLE RANGER 36.34 28.78 35.12 32.94 39.85 173.031 5

BOB MESCAL 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 4,995.002 25

Category: Wrangler

BAMBINO 37.30 38.92 57.82 54.99 34.25 223.281 13

RANGER AL MOORE 36.76 50.80 45.92 48.09 51.10 232.672 15
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Match 
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Time 
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Time  
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Time  
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Time 

Final 

Time

Monday, February 17, 2020 10:21:23 AM

1° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2020
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

ANGEL 49 30.37 23.93 31.04 25.82 27.15 138.311 1

VALDEZ 49 38.10 24.20 32.26 29.63 33.65 157.842 2

AL LONG CBA 26.86 27.85 36.15 35.16 33.57 159.593 1

SILVER JACK 49 25.95 28.15 28.93 37.81 39.45 160.294 3

LITTLE RANGER SS 36.34 28.78 35.12 32.94 39.85 173.035 1

TUCO RAMIREZ S 51.01 31.54 34.69 28.92 35.68 181.846 1

NAT WEST 49 37.45 45.06 35.11 29.26 38.13 185.017 4

CHARLEY MCWAITE S 35.09 33.36 53.01 35.95 34.36 191.778 2

EL GRINTA ES 49.32 40.41 32.25 28.30 43.92 194.209 1

CODY WOLF GF 34.62 46.36 35.58 38.77 44.09 199.4210 1

TUKO RED 49 38.47 39.74 39.82 33.57 57.15 208.7511 5

PIT KARSON S 41.96 47.64 37.95 35.32 48.41 211.2812 3

BAMBINO W 37.30 38.92 57.82 54.99 34.25 223.2813 1

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN S 57.00 44.84 37.14 38.45 52.95 230.3814 4

RANGER AL MOORE W 36.76 50.80 45.92 48.09 51.10 232.6715 2

MAX MILLER F 30.00 44.94 46.19 62.65 49.02 232.8016 1

TIGER JACK S 45.64 56.95 53.61 43.37 54.65 254.2217 5

JUDGE ROY F 40.86 38.77 56.87 74.54 47.17 258.2118 2

DOC SHORTY S 55.22 60.79 61.62 48.10 69.87 295.6019 6

THE JOKER CB 57.12 50.25 79.66 62.47 48.36 297.8620 1

NEVADA RINO GF 68.30 58.13 90.72 58.93 52.74 328.8221 2

TEXAS JACK S 74.19 83.91 52.61 67.88 58.09 336.6822 7

MAGICIAN F 84.80 57.72 60.63 56.12 80.74 340.0123 3

DUKE MAC LEOD GF 88.40 74.72 78.36 50.56 88.52 380.5624 3

BOB MESCAL SS 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 4,995.0025 2
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Time 
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OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match  Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main M atch
1° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2020

Match 
Final

ANGEL

30.37 23.93 31.04 25.82 27.15 138.31

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

32.1525.8226.0423.9330.37
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0
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= 0
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0
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= 0

0

0
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0

0

0=
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138.31

5

0

5

49'r Class

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

VALDEZ

38.10 24.20 32.26 29.63 33.65 157.84

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

38.6524.6327.2624.2028.10

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0
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= 0

0
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142.84

20

0

5

49'r Class

2

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

AL LONG

26.86 27.85 36.15 35.16 33.57 159.59

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

38.5730.1631.1527.8526.86

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

154.59

10

0

5

Cattle Baron

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SILVER JACK

25.95 28.15 28.93 37.81 39.45 160.29

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

39.4527.8128.9328.1525.95

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=
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150.29

15

0

5

49'r Class

4

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LITTLE RANGER

36.34 28.78 35.12 32.94 39.85 173.03

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.8532.9430.1228.7836.34

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0
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168.03

5

0

0

Silver Senior

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TUCO RAMIREZ

51.01 31.54 34.69 28.92 35.68 181.84

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

40.6828.9234.6931.5431.01

20=
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0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=
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166.84

20

0

5

Senior

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

NAT WEST

37.45 45.06 35.11 29.26 38.13 185.01

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.1329.2635.1135.0632.45

5=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

170.01

15

0

0

49'r Class

7

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CHARLEY MCWAITE

35.09 33.36 53.01 35.95 34.36 191.77

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

39.3635.9538.0133.3630.09

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

176.77

10

10

5

Senior

8

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EL GRINTA

49.32 40.41 32.25 28.30 43.92 194.20

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

38.9228.3032.2535.4134.32

15=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=
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0

0

0=
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2

0
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30

0

5

Elder Statesman

9

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match  Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main M atch
1° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2020

Match 
Final

CODY WOLF

34.62 46.36 35.58 38.77 44.09 199.42

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.0938.7735.5836.3634.62

0=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=
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189.42

10

0

0

Gun Fighter

10

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TUKO RED

38.47 39.74 39.82 33.57 57.15 208.75

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

47.1533.5734.8234.7433.47

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

183.75

30

0

5

49'r Class

11

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

PIT KARSON

41.96 47.64 37.95 35.32 48.41 211.28

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

43.4135.3237.9532.6431.96

10=

= 0

1

1

0

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

181.28

25

10

5

Senior

12

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BAMBINO

37.30 38.92 57.82 54.99 34.25 223.28

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

39.2539.9937.8238.9232.30

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

188.28

40

0

5

Wrangler

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MARSHAL STEVEN G

57.00 44.84 37.14 38.45 52.95 230.38

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

42.9533.4537.1434.8442.00

15=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

190.38

45

0

5

Senior

14

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

RANGER AL MOORE

36.76 50.80 45.92 48.09 51.10 232.67

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

56.1043.0945.9245.8036.76

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

227.67

10

0

5

Wrangler

15

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAX MILLER

30.00 44.94 46.19 62.65 49.02 232.80

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 1

50.0247.6541.1939.9430.00

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

208.80

15

10

1

Frontiersman

16

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TIGER JACK

45.64 56.95 53.61 43.37 54.65 254.22

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

54.6543.3748.6146.9540.64

5=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0
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= 0

234.22

20

0

0

Senior

17

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

JUDGE ROY

40.86 38.77 56.87 74.54 47.17 258.21

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

52.1774.5456.8738.7740.86

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

263.21

0

0

5

Frontiersman

18

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 
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Time 

Stage 5
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OWSS-SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match  Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main M atch
1° ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2020

Match 
Final

DOC SHORTY

55.22 60.79 61.62 48.10 69.87 295.60

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

64.8743.1051.6245.7955.22

0=

= 0

1

1

0

5=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

260.60

30

10

5

Senior

19

6

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

THE JOKER

57.12 50.25 79.66 62.47 48.36 297.86

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

53.3647.4749.6645.2542.12

15=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

6

0

30=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

237.86

65

0

5

Cowboy

20

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

NEVADA RINO

68.30 58.13 90.72 58.93 52.74 328.82

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

57.7448.9370.7243.1348.30

20=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

268.82

65

0

5

Gun Fighter

21

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TEXAS JACK

74.19 83.91 52.61 67.88 58.09 336.68

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

58.0952.8852.6158.9159.19

15=

= 0

5

0

0

25=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

281.68

55

0

0

Senior

22

7

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAGICIAN

84.80 57.72 60.63 56.12 80.74 340.01

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 5

85.7451.1255.6357.7274.80

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

325.01

20

0

5

Frontiersman

23

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

DUKE MAC LEOD

88.40 74.72 78.36 50.56 88.52 380.56

Misses: 5

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

63.5250.5658.3654.7263.40

25=

= 0

4

0

0

20=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

290.56

90

0

0

Gun Fighter

24

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BOB MESCAL

999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 4,995.00

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

999.00999.00999.00999.00999.00

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

4,995.00

0

0

0

Silver Senior

25

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

36Misses: 27 29 20

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

18

Penalties: 0 2 1 1 0

37.65 36.91 39.92 37.90 46.35Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0


